Five Crore Thiny-one Lakh
Thirty Four Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Two
only) including GST

Total 24 (Twenty-Four) Months
Rs. 10,000/- (Rs. Ten Thousand only) + GST@180/0

11,800/- to be paid online through payment
gateway provided at www.ireps.gov.in
Rs. 4,15,700/- (Four Lakh Fifteen Thousand Seven
Hundred Only). (To be paid online tlu•ough payment
gateway provided at www.ireps.gov.in .)

From 23.11.2022 on www.ireps.gov.in

15:00 Hrs. of 19.12.2022 on www.ireps.gov.in

15:00 Hrs. of 19.12.2022 on www.ireps.gov.in

15.30 Hrs. of 19.12.2022 on www.ireps.gov.in